## M22000002801

(R	(equestor's Name)	
(A	(ddress)	
	,	
(A	(ddress)	
(C	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name)	
(0	Document Number)	
Out the discount of	O militaria de la contracti	<b>~</b>
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to F	Filina Officer:	
	amig emilen	

Office Use Only



000382279480



2022 FEB 22 PH 4: 08

S. ROBERTS FEB 2 2 2022



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date: February	7 22, 2022		
Name:	(EN	<del>-</del>	
Reference #:	1601826		
Entity Name:		RES LENDING LLC	
✓ Articles of Incorp	poration/Autho	rization to Transact Business	
Amendment			
Change of Ager	nt	16511	ES? CALL
Reinstatement		KEN:	
☐ Conversion		518-2	13-0738
☐ Merger			
Dissolution/With	ndrawal		
Fictitious Name			
✓ Other	** C	ERTIFIED COPY UPON FILING **	
Authorized Amoun	t: <b>\$15</b>	5.00	
Signature:	1		
	-		

	COVER LETTER
	tration Section on of Corporations
cupiect.	RES Lending LLC
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Existence, an	Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please return	ll correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Brenda Callahan
	Name of Person
	WildStar Partners LLC
	Firm/Company
	207 High Point Drive, Bldg. 100
	Address
	Victor, NY 14564
	City/State and Zip Code
	Finance@wildstarpartners.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further in	ormation concerning this matter, please call:
	Brenda Callahan at (
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Divi Reg P.O	LING ADDRESS:  ion of Corporations  tration Section  Box 6327  bassee, FL 32314  STREET ADDRESS:  Division of Corporations  Registration Section  Clifton Building  2661 Executive Center Circle  Tallahassee, FL 32301
	sed is a check for the following amount: c make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
_	125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate  Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	RES Len						
(Name of Foreign Lir	nited Liability Company; must include "Lim	ited Liability C	ompany," "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")			
	·		<del></del>	ar visiting at	aut t Ch		
	e adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	Florida, The alterr			peny, succ, er	uu. j	
Delaware  3. [Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)		86-1988287 (FEI maraber, if applicable)					
(Jurisdiction under the law of which	s foreign limited liability company is organized)			(FE) manner, it app.	ucsold)		
	02/09/20	21					
	(Date first transacted business in Florids, if prior (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to dete	r to registration.) crimina penalty liab	ility)	<u> </u>			
110 E. Atlantic	Ave, Suite #200	_	207 High F	Point Drive,	Bldg. 100		
(Street Address of Prin	cipal Office)	o	(	Mailing Address)			
Delray Bead	Delray Beach, FL 33444		Victor, NY 14564				
		<del>-</del>			1.0	2	
		_			<u> </u>	022	
						FE8	
Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B	ox <u>NOT</u> aco	ceptable)		ب المرابع المسلم	EB 22	
-							
					\Signature	~	bet.
Name:	COGENCY GLOBA	L INC.			Som my	AM IO	Production of the second
					ASSET TO	VH 10: 11.	Part of the Part o
	COGENCY GLOBAL				ASSEE. FL	AM 10: 43	grade and
Name: _			 Florida	32301	ASSEE, FL	AM 10: 43	grade design of the same section of the same s

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Thomas M. Farace Manager Manager × Manager Name: Name: \_\_\_\_\_ 207 High Point Drive Address: Member Address: Bldg. 100 Authorized Authorized Victor, NY 14564 Person Person Other\_\_\_\_ Other\_\_\_\_ Other\_\_\_ Other\_ Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Manager | Manager Address: \_\_\_\_ Member Address: Member Authorized Authorized Person Person \_\_\_Other\_\_\_\_\_ Other\_\_\_\_\_ Other\_\_\_\_ Other\_ Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Manager Manager \_\_Manager 1 Member Address: []]Member Address: Authorized Authorized Person Person \_\_Other\_\_\_\_ Other\_\_\_\_ Other Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form. 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Signature of an authorized person Thomas M. Farace

Typed or printed name of signes

## <u>Delaware</u>

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "RES LENDING LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "RES LENDING LLC"

WAS FORMED ON THE NINTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Jordany W. Bulleck, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202729947